12-02/2012-SEA-II Department of Telecommunication (SEA-II)

Dt:25/9/2013

- Subject: <u>Submission of Annual Immovable Property Return by Group "A" officers of IP&TAFS for the year 2012 (as on 1-1-2013) - Placing in public domain reg</u>

In continuation to this office letter of even no dated: 05-04-2013, find enclosed herewith the AIPR's in r/o following officers of IP&TAFS for uploading in the website.

JAG Officers

- (1) Sh. Nirdosh Kumar Yadav.
- (2) Smt. Vidushi Chaturvedi.
- (3) Ms. Kavita.
- (4) Sh. Deepak Kumar.
- STS Officer (Regular)
- (1) Sh. Dharmendra Kumar Singhal.

(Rajesh Malhotra) ADG (SEA-II) Ph No. 23036213

To Director (IT), DoT, Hq

in the state of th

National and Desp

 Controller of Communication Accounts (Controller, Princial Numer, 1997) 1997.

HIS TWINSSION OF ANNUAL IMMOVABLE PROPERTY RETURN BY FALL (SAZULU) (NAB) OFFICERS UNDER RULE 18 (b) (b) OF CCS (CONDUCT) (FRAZULU)

Roll Main Office fetter No. AN 1 1087/JPR dated 17.12.2012.

Immovable Property Return for the year 2012 in respect of Shel Nirdosh Kumar Yaday, Iffic 1 (4/8), 1. CCA, Dolhi on deputation as Addl. CDA, I C. Area Accounts Office Area ye. Agra Court is forwarded herewith for further necessary action please.

i Rose, pri i Se. Acces unes Califica

Com top

Salah Sa

The CDA (Army)
AN-Section
Be'vedere Complex
Ayadh Path
Moorm Canti-250001

For information and necessary action alongwith a copy IPR statement wayto M.O. No. No. AN T.1087/IPR dated 17.12.2012.

(R.N. Dixit) Acepunts Officer

ROGERAD)

PO (SEA B)

√ure 074.jpg - Gmail

ं के ते सम्बंधित सिर्मित के प्रोतेष्टण हिल्ले 🥊 01,01,2013 की प्रहाति

करों का माम के पे दर्श सुक्रिया अंक्षिक । वर्तमाम यह अक्षित है सिकारक अस्त

वर्तगम वेतन मूहल लेखन ४०२२० हेर्ड वे -१७०० १८३० ७८३

भागत निर्माण स्वयुक्त स्वर्गित स्वर्थ स्वयं प्रकास । स्वर्मित विस्तृत्व स्वर्थ । प्रावक्तिक भूति अस्य अस्य भागः) अपि अस्यक्ति वर्षाः संग्रह्म वर्षाः सर्वेतन

वर्तमास मूल्य यदि प्रवस्त को नाम में मही है। महादे कियाको नाम से है तथा

वित्र पुत्रम् थे तथा संभ्रोत सर्वाची हुई संतर्ति स् नाम में मही है सी है विद्युष्टे घर लो गई। सामित भा भवाई कियारों संधित उलाराधिकारी भाग से है दथा अथवा किसी अन्य दंग अधिकारी का से ली गई। हार्योध

अधिकारी का उससे क्या सम्बंद्ध है।

स ला गई। ताराख विस्को अधिकार में ली गई तथा उस ब्यक्ति का नाम जिससे ली गई।

2/2

प्रीप्रतिकर्णे. अधिकारी के हस्ताश्रद

ने अध्याप्तस्य को घटते।

विति संगति के पूर्ण का निर्धायण सामाने मूल्य के उत्तर बड़ाव के कारण है तो यह तथ्य लीमा में बर्गण

हिमस्थी- विता मंत्राप्य में दिलाम 13.219995,1998 से शायन मा (185) ई-1/56 के अनुसार इस भोगात दर हो सेंक, अन्येन सरमय क्षण वासी प्राथित का खोषा खाड़े उपमें नाम का उश्में परिचार के राज्या के माम के दा कियों अन्य पारित्र के नाम से अर्जित अन्या उत्तराधिकार से पाय अग्रम उत्तरें प्राया को नाम के दा कियों अन्य पारित्र के नाम से अर्जित अन्या द्वाराधिकार से पाय अग्रम उत्तरें प्राया को नाम के दा किया के गाउँ पानों प्रथम निस्तित के समय प्रशास कर देश अमित्रके हैं। उपके किया हर परिजय इंग्लिस

sub-Division, Taluk property Value name, state in whether by Income from not not state in which Housing Land whose name purchase, lease, the property	Name of officer (in Present Post) Po	full) and service to which the TAFS Present Pa	 s.V. Alnshi.	Chalineeds
	Name of district Sub-Division, Taluk and village in which Property is situated	property Housing Land & other	name, state in whose name held and His/her relation ship to the Govt.	whether by Income from purchase, lease, the property mortgage gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name with details of persons from whom

Nil

ignature:

Date:....

1. Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximately value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

3. Includes short terms lease also.

Note: The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class-I and Class-II services under Rule 18(1)(ii) of the CCS(Conduct) Rules, 1964 in first appointment to the service and thereafter as on the 1st January every year giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him on lease or mortgage either in his name or in name of any member or in the name of any other person.

						÷	•	
	2013 4:39	PM FAX +	Affents	on L	Diz	(SEA)	1 7	0001/0001
		Kind	HAT			•		
						•		
		STATE			ROPERTY FO	R THE YEAR 20:	12	
	Name of the officer	(in full) :	KAVITA SI	1GH	Present Po	stifield: It. G	molles	,
	Service:	1 P&T	TAFS		Present Pa	y: 37400 -6	64000 6	P8700
	Sur division, Taluk and Village in which property is studied.	Name & details of property housing, lands and other build)	construction/ scquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased	Presen value	name state in whose name held and his/her	How acquired whether by purchase, lease** mortgage, inheritance gift or otherwise, with date-of-acquisition and name with details of persons from whom acquired.	Income from the property	enarks
	01	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Rot. No. 2 FC .02 BDA Block No. 6 Mumbai	Plot	Purchased	6 Jac	s name	1		Adumpa-1/4, at 15.12.08
有多品養的	Plot No. 1031 Kasusal Hanyana		Purchased m 2011	26 A	name	M/s Ansal Put. Hd.	Mal	4dmn a - 1 4 \$195dt. 28.2
	Tower No. 2A Tower No. 2A 10th Floor Sunctor Pareticula Navyana	Frair under constru - tran	booked in 2011	96.75 Loes	mame	M/s Suncity Projects.	Hil	eca PB PR 2011-12 188 1 647 5.1.12
					:	Signatu	, K	singh
No.								2.12.12
	In case whe	re it is not po	ostible to assess the	ialue alcui	ately the approx	value in relation to pr	esent conditio	ons
	. ** Includes sho	rt-term lease	in the state of th					
	Hill Arces nuclear 13(2)	or the Centra	al Civil Services (Cond	lucti Rules	. 1955 Janwinia	ember of Class I and C s 18(1)of the CCS (Co elve months, giving pa	adiem\ Dulac 1	\ \ \ \
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	altributes of convincion act	inter or itime	erited by him or held in mamic of any other par	וו זם וחות עם	ease or martazai	e either in hic own na	me or in the	name of any
						uld be avoided and ful	ll details provi	ded.
T		1			·	·		
		474	(2H-1)	2				
4.	为收拾的							

To:01123372259 *''・ダランと*/0い 011- ユミミフェック

23372259

Page:1

Govt of India

Department of Telecom

Ministry of Communication & IT

Office of Controller of Communication Accounts, J&K O.B-08, HUDCO Bhawan, Railhead complex, Jammu 180012 Email:jtccajk@gmail.com Tele: 0191-2475250, 0191-2475251.

No:-1-6/Property-Return/CCA/J&K/4.

Dated:-21-01-2013

To

The Asstt. Director General (SEA)

521, Sanchar Bhavan

20, Ashoka Road

New Delhi 110001

Sub: - Submission of Annual Immovable Property Return (IPR) for the Year 2012 (as on 01-01-2013)

Ref: - Your office No.12-02/2012-SEA-II dated 26- 12- 2012

Annual Property return in respect of Sh. Deepak Kumar, Jt. Controller of Communication Accounts & Sh. Rizwan Ahmad, ACCA, O/O. Controller Communication Accounts, J&K Circle (as on 01-01-2013) are enclosed for favour of further necessary action at your end please.

Enclosure

Two Statements

Jt. Controller Communication Accounts

10111

3/c

ANNUAL IMMOVAVBLE PROPERTY RETURN

Statement of immovable property for the year

1.	Name of Officer (in full) and service to	DEEPAK KUMAR
	which the officer belongs	: IP+TAFS
2.	Present Post held	: Joint CCA .
3.	Present Pay	: 41790 + 8700 GP

Name of District, Sub-Division, Tatuk and village in which property is situated	Name and details of property		Present If not in own name state in whose name held and his/her relationship to the Government Servant		How acquired witcher by purchases, lease**, mortgage inheritance, gift, or otherwise, with date of acquisition and name with details of person/persons from whom acquired	Annual income from the property	Remarks
	Housing and other buildings	Lands				, and	
KHARAR ROOM DISH MOHALI Near Chandigash	Indofende Elbors 364-B Sector-IV Monali		appx 30 lacs	aufe	Crof basiession on 19.1-2013 acquied by buscles from Ansals Proports + Infrastructures etc. Sector-20 CHANDIGARY		

Signature 9
1
Date 21.12013

Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

- In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.
- Includes short-term lease also.
- The wording 'No Change or No addition opr as in previous year' may be avoided and all details filled up.

Note-The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group 'A' and Group 'B') services under Rule 15(3) of the Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules 1955(now Rule 18(1) of the CCS(Conduct) Rules, 1964), on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name of any other person.

Statement of Immovable Property for the year 2012 (as on 01.01.2013)

Name of the officer (in full): Dharmendra Kumar Singhal

Present post held: Deputy Director, NICF, Ghaziabad (On Study Leave)

Service: IP&TAFS Group 'A'

Present Pay: (BP+GP) = (Rs. 26840 + 6600)

Name od district sub-Division, Taluk and Village in which property is situated	Name and details of property housing, lands and other buildings	Cost of construction/acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased	Present value	If not in own name state whose name beld and his/her retationship to the Government servant	How acquired. Whether by purchases, lease, mortgage, inheritance gift or otherwise, with date of acquisition and name with details of persons from whom acquired.	Annual income from the property	Remarks
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
(1) Jaipur	E-13, Ansat City, Jaipur, Land measuring 600 Sq. Yards	Rs. 13,62,094	Rs. 65,00,000	Own Name	Purchased from a Private Party. Registered on 17/11/2007.	NIL	
(2) Jaipur	A-22, S.S.Bhandari Nagar, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur	Rs 47,15,244	Rs. 1,75,00,000	Own Name	Purchase from Jaipur Nagar Nigam (Local Body) & Registered on 03/05/2010.	ML	
(3) Jaipur	D-97, Hanuman Nagar, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur	Rs. 52,36,315	Rs. 55,90,000	In Joint-Ownership with Brother	Purchased from Private Persons & Registered as on 21/05/2012	NIL	

Signature

Date 27.01.2013